
Washington County Public School District

Bus Stop Locations For 2C-PM-1 SBE SHARPSBURG ELEMENTARY PM

Bus:2C
Driver:TARMON, BROOKE

2:23 pm ORIGIN SHARPSBURG ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:30 pm STOP 5322 Sharpsburg Pike

2:30 pm STOP N CHURCH ST @ E CHAPLINE ST

2:31 pm STOP S CHURCH ST @ E ANTIETAM ST

2:35 pm STOP 18558 BURNSIDE BRIDGE RD

2:36 pm STOP BURNSIDE BRIDGE RD @ HORSESHOE BEND RD

2:48 pm STOP 2371 Harpers Ferry Rd

2:48 pm STOP 2357 HARPERS FERRY RD

2:51 pm STOP 2008 HOFFMASTER RD

2:51 pm STOP 1817 Hoffmaster Rd

3:00 pm STOP 1115 Harpers Ferry Rd

3:05 pm (stop) 2057 HARPERS FERRY RD

3:06 pm STOP 2230 CHESTNUT GROVE RD

3:07 pm (stop) 2339 CHESTNUT GROVE RD

3:08 pm STOP 2435/2436 CHESTNUT GROVE RD

3:10 pm STOP 18608 MOUNT LOCK HILL RD



Washington County Public School District

Bus Stop Locations For 89C-PM-1 SBE SHARPSBURG ELEMENTARY PM

Bus:89C
Driver:Bradley, TAMMY

2:22 pm ORIGIN SHARPSBURG ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:26 pm STOP PORTERSTOWN RD @ WOODBURY WALK

2:27 pm STOP Porterstown Rd @ Ferrero Lane

2:28 pm STOP 5403 Porterstown Rd

2:28 pm STOP 5335/5339 PORTERSTOWN RD

2:29 pm STOP 5302 Porterstown Rd

2:31 pm (stop) 5010 PORTERSTOWN RD

2:32 pm (stop) 4850 PORTERSTOWN RD

2:32 pm (stop) 4831/4830 PORTERSTOWN RD

2:32 pm STOP 4854 RED HILL RD

2:34 pm STOP 5139/5141 Red Hill Rd

2:35 pm (stop) 5155 RED HILL RD

McCLELLAN CLUB

2:35 pm (stop) 5241 RED HILL RD

2:38 pm STOP 5827 Red Hill Rd

2:39 pm (stop) 19304 Dogstreet Rd

2:40 pm STOP 5822 Mt Briar Rd

2:41 pm STOP 5604/5606 MOUNT BRIAR RD



Washington County Public School District

Bus Stop Locations For 89C-PM-1 SBE SHARPSBURG ELEMENTARY PM

2:43 pm STOP 5313 Mount Briar Rd

2:44 pm (stop) 5222/5227/5226 MOUNT BRIAR RD

2:45 pm (stop) 4926 MOUNT BRIAR RD

2:46 pm STOP 4711 MOUNT BRIAR RD

2:48 pm STOP 19414 Porterstown Rd

2:48 pm STOP PORTERSTOWN RD @ TOYER RD

2:49 pm STOP 19316 Porterstown Rd

2:54 pm STOP 18832 Geeting Rd

2:54 pm STOP 18847 Geeting Rd

2:55 pm STOP 18906 Geeting Rd

2:55 pm STOP 18939/18941/18940 GEETING RD

2:56 pm STOP 18940 GEETING RD

2:57 pm STOP 19025 Geeting Rd



Washington County Public School District

Bus Stop Locations For 93C-PM-1 SBE SHARPSBURG ELEMENTARY PM

Bus:93C
Driver:Barr, Dana

2:22 pm ORIGIN SHARPSBURG ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:22 pm STOP 17378 SHEPHERDSTOWN PIKE

2:23 pm STOP 17358 SHEPHERDSTOWN PIKE

2:25 pm STOP 17000 SHEPHERDSTOWN PIKE

2:28 pm STOP 16851 Shepherdstown Pike

2:30 pm (stop) 17359/17357 SHEPHERDSTOWN PIKE

2:30 pm STOP SHEPHERDSTOWN PIKE @ RANCH LN

2:31 pm STOP GEN LEE DR @ GEN LONGSTREET CIR

2:33 pm STOP GEN LEE DR @ GEN GORDON CIR

2:34 pm STOP 17547 GENERAL LEE DR

2:43 pm STOP 17474/17476 MILLERS SAWMILL RD

2:44 pm STOP 17467 MILLERS SAWMILL RD

2:52 pm STOP 3804/3805 Mills Rd

2:53 pm STOP 3909 MILLS RD

2:54 pm (stop) 4006 MILLS RD

2:54 pm STOP 4011/4013 MILLS RD



Washington County Public School District

Bus Stop Locations For 93C-PM-1 SBE SHARPSBURG ELEMENTARY PM

2:56 pm STOP MILLS RD @ SOUTHBEND LN

2:56 pm STOP 4209 Mills Rd

2:58 pm (stop) 4446 MILLS RD

2:59 pm STOP 18810 BURNSIDE BRIDGE RD



Washington County Public School District

Bus Stop Locations For 94C-PM-1 SBE SHARPSBURG ELEMENTARY PM

Bus:94C
Driver:TRITAPOE, CONNIE

2:22 pm ORIGIN SHARPSBURG ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:26 pm (stop) 17050 SNYDERS LANDING RD

2:26 pm STOP SNYDERS LANDING RD @ MOSE CIR

2:31 pm (stop) 5329 MONDELL RD

2:33 pm (stop) 5636/5637 MONDELL RD

2:33 pm (stop) 5658 MONDELL RD

2:36 pm (stop) 17238 POWELL RD

2:38 pm STOP POWELL RD @ RIVER RD

2:40 pm STOP POWELL RD @ POTOMAC DR

2:45 pm (stop) 6000 MONDELL RD

2:46 pm STOP 6119 Mondell Rd

2:50 pm STOP 6705 SHARPSBURG PIKE

2:51 pm (stop) 17824 TAYLORS LANDING RD

2:53 pm STOP 17557 Taylors Landing Rd

3:07 pm STOP 18732 MANSFIELD RD

3:09 pm STOP 18422 /18424MANSFIELD RD

3:10 pm STOP 18373/18377 MANSFIELD RD



Washington County Public School District

Bus Stop Locations For 451-PM-1 SBE SHARPSBURG ELEMENTARY PM

Bus:451
Driver:Ryan, Jeffrey

2:22 pm ORIGIN SHARPSBURG ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:24 pm (stop) 5119 HARPERS FERRY RD

2:24 pm STOP HARPERS FERRY RD @ DAVIDSON DR

2:25 pm STOP 5019/5020/5021 HARPERS FERRY RD

2:26 pm STOP 17839 DAVIDSON RD

2:27 pm STOP DAVIDSON DR @ SHUVEE CT

2:29 pm STOP DAVIDSON DR @ FRANKIES CT

2:32 pm STOP 4620 HARPERS FERRY RD

2:33 pm STOP 4534/4538 HARPERS FERRY RD

2:37 pm STOP HARPERS FERRY RD @ CRAMPTON LN

2:39 pm STOP 3734 HARPERS FERRY RD

2:42 pm STOP 3511 Harpers Ferry Rd

2:43 pm STOP 3450 HARPERS FERRY RD

2:47 pm STOP 2925 HARPERS FERRY RD

2:48 pm STOP 2801 HARPERS FERRY RD

2:51 pm STOP DARGAN RD @ BACK RD

BESIDE SCHOOL FENCE LINE

2:55 pm STOP BACK RD @ DARGAN SCHOOL RD




